
OFF 18:31:50 Mr.G.Scott Christopher Fereday -30
Win: £5.40 ;Places: £2.80 £1.90 ;Forecast: £32.80 ;Trio: £69.20 SPBook: 128

OFF 18:49:14 Sarigul Kim Billingham-Hine -5
Win: £1.90 ;Places: £1.10 £1.60 ;Forecast: £7.00 ;Trio: £12.60 SPBook: 127

OFF 19:06:49 Mr.A.G.Venables,Mr.P.R.Young,Mrs.V.E.Young Nathan Hunt -30
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.70 £1.20 ;Forecast: £11.00 ;Trio: £25.60 SPBook: 124

OFF 19:24:10 Ms.E.Bowes,Ms.V.Campbell,Mr.C.O'Gorman,Mr.L.O'Gorman Kim Billingham-Hine -5
Win: £2.20 ;Places: £1.40 £1.30 ;Forecast: £6.60 ;Trio: £21.60 SPBook: 124

MONMORE Meeting 3
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 03 January 2026
COLD & DRY Course: SLOW
Race 1 18.31 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405

YANKEE TIPP 2 4.40 1111 1st ¾ QAway,RlsToMid,ALed 27.7 6/1 29.36
Winterfield Baby 3 4.51 4333 2nd ¾ Middle,RanOn 32.0 4/1 29.42
Cazzers Lass 4 4.53 5654 3rd 1¼ Crowded1 27.3 2/1F 29.47
Coppice Annie 1 4.47 2222 4th 1¾ RailsToMiddle,EveryChance 31.4 11/4 29.51
Bloos Bro Bugsy 5 4.61 6545 5th 2¾ SlowAw,Middle,Crowded1 33.0 3/1 29.59
Swift Ramona 6 4.45 3466 6th 7¾ EarlyP,Wide,ClearRun 29.4 10/1 29.98

Race 2 18.48 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355

SWIFT ZOO 3 1-1- 1st 3 QuickAw,Middle,ALed 34.7 11/10F 15.64
Crossfield Milo 4 2-2- 2nd 3 EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 32.6 9/2 15.88
Without Delay 2 4-3- 3rd 5¼ MiddleToRails,EveryChance 25.8 11/4 16.06
Yama Hook 1 5-4- 4th 6¼ ForcedToCheck1 25.7 5/1 16.14
Spring Dancer 6 3-5- 5th 8¼ Wide,ClearRun 28.2 9/1 16.30
Fast Donkey 5 6-6- 6th 8½ SlowAway,Wide 32.7 11/1 16.32

Race 3 19.06 480m Flat (A1) 1st £205 + Trophy, Others £65 Total £465
100 UP CLUB - BOMBAY LUCKY

BRIDEFORT LADY 1 4.44 1111 1st 1½ QuickAw,Rails,ALed 25.7 5/4F 28.83
Bandit Paddy 2 4.52 3333 2nd 1½ MiddleToRails,EveryChance 31.9 7/2 28.95
Swift Youngster 3 4.54 4444 3rd 2¼ MissedBrk,Middle,RanOn 35.1 5/2 29.01
Hitit Agendavy 4 4.48 2222 4th 3 EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 34.8 6/1 29.07
Carmac Pete 6 4.75 5555 5th 7 StumbledStart 32.0 6/1 29.40
Vacant 5

Race 4 19.22 264m Flat (D1) 1st £155 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £375
MONMORE DOG OF THE MONTH NOVEMBER 2025 ZENGA

CATCHEM BOYO 3 2-1- 1st 3¾ EarlyPace,Middle,Led½ 32.6 11/10F 15.47
Zenga 2 4-2- 2nd 3¾ MissedBreak,Rails 33.9 7/2 15.78
Tromora Diamond 4 5-3- 3rd 5½ SlowAw,Middle,Crowded2 33.8 10/1 15.92
Dynamic Bride 6 1-5- 4th 7 QuickAw,Wide,Crd½&2 28.6 11/4 16.04
Whisky Trader 1 3-4- 5th 7½ Rails,Crowded½ 33.4 9/2 16.07
Vacant 5

 

OFF 19:39:37 Mr.S.J.Forsdike Richie Taberner -30
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £1.70 £1.80 ;Forecast: £9.60 ;Trio: £23.00 SPBook: 128
JACKPOT 1st LEG - 59 TICKETS GOING FORWARD

OFF 19:56:49 Miss.S.L.Slater Christopher Jones -20
Win: £2.80 ;Places: £1.00 £1.00 ;Forecast: £5.80 ;Trio: £26.40 SPBook: 124
JACKPOT 2nd LEG - 18 TICKETS GOING FORWARD

OFF 20:13:35 Mr.P.J.Doocey,Mr.A.P.Hingley,Mr.C.O'Gorman,Mr.L.O'Gorman Pat Doocey -5
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £1.90 £2.00 ;Forecast: £21.40 ;Trio: £26.80 SPBook: 124
JACKPOT 3rd LEG - 5 TICKETS GOING FORWARD

OFF 20:31:51 Mr.M.Harvey Brian Thompson -5
Win: £2.10 ;Places: £1.40 £1.60 ;Forecast: £6.20 ;Trio: £19.00 SPBook: 127
JACKPOT 4th LEG - 2 TICKETS GOING FORWARD

Race 5 19.39 480m Flat (A1) 1st £205 + Trophy, Others £65 Total £530
3 WINS IN A ROW - GOT ME EYESSS

AERO PATTIKA 1 4.42 2111 1st 3¼ EarlyPace,Rails,Led1 32.5 11/8F 28.83
Aero Boris 2 4.53 6322 2nd 3¼ SlowAw,RlsToMid,Crowded3 34.0 4/1 29.09
Tullymurry Troy 3 4.43 1233 3rd 5 QAway,RlsToMid,Crd1&3 33.0 11/4 29.24
Whisky Elsa 4 4.46 3444 4th 8¼ EarlyP,Middle,Crowded1 28.7 7/1 29.50
Senahel Sydney 5 4.52 5666 5th 9½ MissedBrk,Wide,Crowded1 34.0 5/1 29.59
Droopys Expected 6 4.49 4555 6th 9¾ Wide,Crowded1 34.5 9/1 29.61

Race 6 19.56 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385

WILMA RUDOLPH 3 4.46 1111 1st 3¼ QuickAw,Middle,ALed 29.7 7/4 28.96
Swift Aoife 1 4.56 3223 2nd 3¼ Rails,EveryChance 27.0 6/5F 29.23
Droopys Jot 6 4.47 2332 3rd 3½ EarlyPace,Wide,EvCh 29.9 5/1 29.24
Coppice Hunter 2 4.56 4444 4th 4¼ MissedBreak,RailsToMiddle 35.4 10/1 29.30
Magical Orlando 4 4.60 5555 5th 10¾ SlowAway 30.0 5/1 29.82
Vacant 5

Race 7 20.13 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350

LONGACRES ARLES 3 2-1- 1st 5¾ EPace,SoonLed,RanOn 32.5 8/11F 15.42
Alien Dream 6 3-2- 2nd 5¾ Wide,EveryChance 30.8 8/1 15.88
Winterfield Rio 5 4-4- 3rd 7¼ MissedBrk,Wide,Crowded1 31.8 20/1 16.01
Aero Aidan 1 5-3- 4th 7½ SlowAw,Rails,Crowded1 32.1 2/1 16.02
Uptown Girl 4 1-5- 5th Dis QAway,CkRunUp,Crowded1 26.3 5/1 00.00
Vacant 2

Race 8 20.31 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355

HEAVEN REVERSED 1 1-1- 1st Hd QuickAway,Rails,HeldOn 27.2 11/8F 15.72
Madabout Mackay 3 3-2- 2nd Hd Middle,FinishedWell 35.6 4/1 15.74
Coppice Issie 2 4-3- 3rd 4¼ RailsToMiddle,EveryChance 27.3 2/1 16.06
Winterfield May 5 5-4- 4th 6½ MissedBreak,Middle 29.5 6/1 16.25
Moanteen Cobra 4 2-5- 5th 8½ MidToWide,Crowded1 30.6 20/1 16.40
Killimor Canya 6 6-6- 6th 10¼ SlowAw,Wide,Crowded1 33.4 7/1 16.54



OFF 20:47:27 Mr.M.W.Booth Brian Thompson -10
Win: £3.10 ;Places: £1.10 £2.10 ;Forecast: £17.20 ;Trio: £17.00 SPBook: 124
JACKPOT 5th LEG - 1 TICKET GOING FORWARD

OFF 21:04:51 Mr.P.J.Doocey,Mr.A.P.Hingley Pat Doocey -5
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.40 £1.20 ;Forecast: £3.80 ;Trio: £67.00 SPBook: 123
JACKPOT FINAL LEG - NO WINNING TICKETS

OFF 21:23:35 Mr.J.E.Collins Kim Billingham-Hine -20
Win: £3.80 ;Places: £2.50 £2.20 ;Forecast: £23.80 ;Trio: £57.20 SPBook: 123
*** TRAP 3 LONGACRES DIDDY TO REQUALIFY ***

OFF 21:39:43 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner -20
Win: £2.50 ;Places: £1.10 £1.60 ;Forecast: £6.40 ;Trio: £10.60 SPBook: 128
SIX & OUT WON - £100.80!

MONMORE Meeting 3
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 03 January 2026
COLD & DRY Course: SLOW
Race 9 20.47 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385

MAD TO CASHOUT 1 4.55 5432 1st 1 Rails,FinishedWell 35.2 11/8F 28.80
Zenith Fotospor 2 4.46 1111 2nd 1 QAway,MidTRls,LedToRunIn 29.0 11/4 28.88
Longacres Shotta 3 4.53 4223 3rd 5½ RailsToMid,Crowded1 30.3 2/1 29.24
Mister Fezziwig 6 4.50 3554 4th 7 Wide,ClearRun 32.5 12/1 29.36
Citadel Bob 4 4.50 2345 5th 9½ Crowded1 28.9 6/1 29.56
Vacant 5

Race 10 21.04 264m Flat (D1) 1st £155 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £375
TRACEY'S 60th BIRTHDAY STAKES

LONGACRES KING 3 1-1- 1st 1 QuickAw,Middle,ALed 35.5 11/4 15.42
Tommys Target 1 3-3- 2nd 1 Rails,EveryChance 32.0 15/8 15.51
Whisky Flame 5 2-2- 3rd 1½ EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 31.6 10/1 15.54
Ruinthelonggame 6 4-4- 4th 2¾ Wide,EveryChance 33.6 6/1 15.65
Paradise Sky 2 5-5- 5th 5 MissedBreak,Rails 26.5 13/8F 15.82
Vacant 4

Race 11 21.23 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385

SUGAR HIJACKR 2 4.40 1111 1st ¾ QAway,RlsToMid,ALed 31.1 11/4 29.04
Kilwest Beauty 6 4.46 2222 2nd ¾ MidToWide,Crd1,RanOn 28.3 4/1 29.11
Fifty 4 4.48 3443 3rd 4¾ Middle,Crowded1 32.7 4/1 29.43
Whisky Ernest 1 4.52 4334 4th 6½ Rails,Baulked1 30.7 11/8F 29.57
Longacres Diddy 3 4.59 5555 5th Dis SAway,MidTRls,Blk&Fell1 32.8 6/1 00.00
Vacant 5

Race 12 21.39 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455

DROOPYS MAXIMUS 2 4.50 4332 1st 1½ MidTRls,Crd¼,FinWell 32.0 5/4F 28.98
Stonepark Delta 3 4.39 1111 2nd 1½ QAway,MidTRls,LedToRunIn 36.9 2/1 29.10
Phoenix Posh 1 4.44 2223 3rd 2 EarlyP,Rails,EveryChance 27.9 11/4 29.14
Swift Swan 4 4.51 5544 4th 2½ MissedBreak,Middle 29.0 12/1 29.18
Catchem Flawless 5 4.47 3455 5th 4 EarlyP,Middle,Crowded¼ 35.1 8/1 29.31
Bang On Hollie 6 4.54 6666 6th 4¼ SlowAway,Wide 27.4 22/1 29.32

 


